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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Too              M2529         1/53       31:29    5:03     1:06:07
2     Devin Allbaugh         M3034         1/69       32:00    5:13     1:08:10
3     Blake Whalen           M2529         2/53       31:49    5:14     1:08:28
4     Kallin Carolus Khan    M2024         1/20       31:54    5:16     1:08:58
5     Jay Welp               M2529         3/53       32:06    5:21     1:09:53
6     Dan Froeschle          M3034         2/69       33:04    5:21     1:09:55
7     Tyler Owens            M2529         4/53       33:23    5:24     1:10:38
8     Kevin Claus            M2529         5/53       34:55    5:40     1:14:02
9     Warren Clarida         M3539         1/70       35:48    5:43     1:14:43
10    Eli Miller             M2024         2/20       34:42    5:50     1:16:25
11    Sam Whan               M2529         6/53       35:31    5:54     1:17:06
12    Dalton Rice            M2024         3/20       35:51    5:56     1:17:38
13    Tyler Slayman          M3034         3/69       38:03    6:01     1:18:48
14    Samuel Long            M2024         4/20       37:20    6:03     1:19:06
15    Cameron Shotton        M2024         5/20       37:20    6:05     1:19:37
16    Eli Soliz              M4044         1/71       37:36    6:07     1:20:01
17    David Timmsen          M4549         1/58       37:36    6:07     1:20:05
18    Marie O'Leary          F3034        1/107       38:27    6:09     1:20:22
19    Patty O' Brien         F2529         1/79       38:26    6:09     1:20:24
20    Zachary Gray           M2529         7/53       37:20    6:09     1:20:33
21    Curtis Rosing          M4044         2/71       38:14    6:11     1:20:54
22    Brian Kasten           M4044         3/71       38:33    6:24     1:23:45
23    Emily Byrd             F2024         1/35       38:18    6:25     1:23:55
24    Jordan Franks          M2529         8/53       39:56    6:27     1:24:25
25    Jonathan Smith         M3034         4/69       41:31    6:30     1:25:00
26    Pete Mathis            M5054         1/58       40:49    6:30     1:25:07
27    Isaac Trostle          M2529         9/53       41:28    6:32     1:25:31
28    Alex Binegar           M2024         6/20       40:45    6:35     1:26:07
29    Dominic Clucas         M3034         5/69       41:37    6:37     1:26:37
30    Andrew Lutz            M3539         2/70       41:40    6:40     1:27:14
31    Jared Macari           M3539         3/70       42:29    6:42     1:27:40
32    Joshua Lathrop         M3034         6/69       42:28    6:42     1:27:44
33    Eric Birkmeier         M4044         4/71       42:08    6:43     1:27:57
34    Lizzie Lundine         F2529         2/79       41:39    6:47     1:28:51
35    Manuel Gonzalez        M5054         2/58       42:55    6:48     1:29:00
36    Felipe Hernandez       M5559         1/41       42:13    6:49     1:29:18
37    Brent Fiegel           M4044         5/71       43:06    6:50     1:29:27
38    Jp Martinez            M2529        10/53       42:31    6:50     1:29:29
39    Mike Schroer           M3539         4/70       42:36    6:52     1:29:47
40    Brent Keemle           M3539         5/70       42:11    6:52     1:29:57
41    Nicholas Luedtke       M2529        11/53       42:30    6:53     1:30:05
42    Allie Schnowske        F3034        2/107       42:29    6:54     1:30:20
43    Jeff Paul              M4044         6/71       42:29    6:54     1:30:21
44    Nick Creek             M3034         7/69       42:47    6:55     1:30:27
45    Mason Hurless          M2024         7/20       44:16    6:55     1:30:31
46    Coree Woltering        M3034         8/69       43:58    6:59     1:31:19
47    Barend Wurth           M4549         2/58       44:18    6:59     1:31:27
48    Kyle Dietz             M3539         6/70       42:20    7:01     1:31:49
49    Shane Knoche           M4549         3/58       43:56    7:02     1:32:04
50    Al Grigals             M5559         2/41       43:58    7:03     1:32:10
51    Anders Frieberg        M2529        12/53       44:25    7:05     1:32:37
52    Nathan Soria           M2024         8/20       42:46    7:05     1:32:40
53    Anthony Roome          M2529        13/53       43:38    7:05     1:32:46
54    Adam Heinrich          M2024         9/20       45:41    7:08     1:33:15
55    John Blaser            M6064         1/38       43:17    7:08     1:33:16
56    Joel Madden            M4549         4/58       44:40    7:13     1:34:28
57    Jeremy Bell            M3034         9/69       45:46    7:16     1:35:01
58    Brenna Gray            F2529         3/79       44:12    7:17     1:35:15
59    Ryan Buchanan          M3034        10/69       44:19    7:18     1:35:28
60    Abe Fisher             M4044         7/71       43:58    7:18     1:35:33
61    Drew Aude              M3539         7/70       45:52    7:19     1:35:42
62    Joshua Bohnsack        M3034        11/69       46:00    7:20     1:35:53
63    Chad Retzl             M3539         8/70       44:28    7:21     1:36:09
64    Kyle Novak             M3034        12/69       45:50    7:21     1:36:17
65    Nick Baltz             M3034        13/69       43:33    7:22     1:36:24
66    Alex Ewoldt            M0114          1/1       45:57    7:22     1:36:24
67    Isaiah Kuehl           M1519          1/3       45:04    7:22     1:36:25
68    Roberto Cardona Hern   M4549         5/58       45:36    7:22     1:36:26
69    Edith Flores           F2024         2/35       45:59    7:22     1:36:27
70    Melissa Kasten         F4044        1/110       45:51    7:23     1:36:36
71    Jesse Martinez         M5054         3/58       44:42    7:24     1:36:52
72    Dave Schatteman        M5559         3/41       47:12    7:25     1:37:05
73    Kyle Miroux            M3034        14/69       47:42    7:25     1:37:08
74    Pat Dominy             M4549         6/58       46:49    7:25     1:37:09
75    David Schaub           M5559         4/41       47:00    7:27     1:37:33
76    Janelle Branch         F3034        3/107       45:05    7:28     1:37:46
77    Blake Scranton         M5054         4/58       46:19    7:28     1:37:46
78    Dan Bailey             M4044         8/71       46:49    7:28     1:37:48
79    Craig Gunby            M6064         2/38       46:41    7:29     1:37:52
80    Corey Stradt           M3539         9/70       47:34    7:29     1:38:01
81    Michael Zakosek        M5559         5/41       46:56    7:30     1:38:11
82    Daniel Lillyman        M6569         1/24       45:06    7:31     1:38:20
83    Efrain Martinez        M5054         5/58       45:09    7:32     1:38:34
84    Jim Aplington          M5054         6/58       45:47    7:33     1:38:54
85    Emily Grahl            F2529         4/79       47:43    7:34     1:39:00
86    Michael Powers         M5054         7/58       46:28    7:34     1:39:03
87    Rachel Webster         F2529         5/79       47:44    7:35     1:39:09
88    Kory Kuffler           M4549         7/58       45:48    7:35     1:39:21
89    Andy Feliksiak         M5054         8/58       47:26    7:36     1:39:24
90    Tim Lofgren            M4549         8/58       43:36    7:36     1:39:33
91    Derek Protopapas       M3539        10/70       45:41    7:36     1:39:34
92    Jackie Young           F3539        1/122       47:42    7:37     1:39:42
93    Bill Garrett           M4549         9/58       47:44    7:38     1:39:50
94    Donna Carlson          F4044        2/110       47:43    7:38     1:39:51
95    Songkane Keokham       M4044         9/71       45:52    7:38     1:39:57
96    Brendon Persaud        M3539        11/70       49:32    7:39     1:40:03
97    Ryan Raftery           M4044        10/71       49:23    7:39     1:40:05
98    Ali Kirsch             F3539        2/122       48:33    7:39     1:40:11
99    Juan Leg               M5559         6/41       46:30    7:39     1:40:11
100   Vic Clark              M4044        11/71       47:46    7:40     1:40:22
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101   James Lecraw           M3034        15/69       47:31    7:42     1:40:41
102   Jacqueline Astor       F3034        4/107       47:45    7:42     1:40:42
103   Steve Zimmer           M5054         9/58       48:22    7:42     1:40:42
104   James Zimmer           M5559         7/41       48:22    7:42     1:40:42
105   Laurie Scafidi         F3539        3/122       47:30    7:42     1:40:50
106   Michelle Chaison       F3034        5/107       48:16    7:43     1:40:56
107   John Whitcomb          M6569         2/24       48:14    7:44     1:41:10
108   Kelley Timmerman       F5559         1/36       47:20    7:44     1:41:13
109   Brad Ryan              M4044        12/71       47:33    7:44     1:41:18
110   Cheryl Allen           F4549         1/75       47:26    7:44     1:41:19
111   Isaac Prunty           M2529        14/53       46:45    7:45     1:41:23
112   Stacy Purnell          F3539        4/122       47:42    7:45     1:41:25
113   Scott Waletzko         M4044        13/71       47:33    7:46     1:41:32
114   Josh Quinn             M3539        12/70       49:23    7:47     1:41:57
115   Kathryn Schilling      F3034        6/107       48:33    7:48     1:42:03
116   Brian Jacob            M4044        14/71       48:04    7:49     1:42:14
117   Sofia Mendoza Bruno    F2529         6/79       49:21    7:50     1:42:30
118   Jeffrey Briones        M4044        15/71       52:00    7:50     1:42:35
119   Sean Wetherell         M2529        15/53       49:50    7:51     1:42:42
120   Deonna Klobe           F3034        7/107       48:18    7:51     1:42:49
121   Robert Bartosh         M4044        16/71       48:29    7:52     1:42:59
122   Guillaume Girard       M4044        17/71       49:39    7:55     1:43:30
123   Brian Hohensee         M3539        13/70       51:02    7:55     1:43:33
124   Rain Garant            M2529        16/53       51:16    7:55     1:43:40
125   Belal Halim            M4044        18/71       49:56    7:56     1:43:46
126   Jeremy Randolph        M3034        16/69       49:27    7:56     1:43:54
127   Erin Christner         F3539        5/122       49:19    7:56     1:43:54
128   Kenneth Voorhees       M2529        17/53       49:07    7:58     1:44:13
129   Jason Kratt            M3539        14/70       50:03    7:58     1:44:13
130   Ozzy Larsen            M4549        10/58       49:22    7:59     1:44:34
131   Kevin Phelps           M3539        15/70       49:23    8:00     1:44:36
132   Eric Van Kerckhove     M4044        19/71       51:58    8:00     1:44:36
133   Patrick Krier          M2024        10/20       50:02    8:00     1:44:46
134   Ruben Alicea           M4044        20/71       49:47    8:01     1:44:50
135   Andrew Brown           M3539        16/70       47:48    8:01     1:44:53
136   Steve Quinn            M6064         3/38       49:30    8:01     1:44:54
137   Frederic Whiteside     M6569         3/24       49:55    8:02     1:45:05
138   Luke Chase             M3034        17/69       49:57    8:02     1:45:07
139   John Delaney           M2024        11/20       49:57    8:02     1:45:08
140   Becca Mallon           F2529         7/79       49:52    8:02     1:45:10
141   Andy Kuffler           M4044        21/71       51:34    8:02     1:45:12
142   Melanie Raischel       F5054         1/64       49:58    8:02     1:45:14
143   Jake Hoyt              M4044        22/71       52:00    8:03     1:45:23
144   Megan Ash              F3539        6/122       49:45    8:03     1:45:26
145   Nicholas Retzl         M3539        17/70       46:24    8:04     1:45:29
146   Abigail Protopapas     F3034        8/107       49:26    8:05     1:45:42
147   Dustin Bashaw          M2529        18/53       49:52    8:05     1:45:45
148   Shawon Yearous         M3034        18/69       47:38    8:05     1:45:50
149   Sallie Coon            F3034        9/107       50:27    8:05     1:45:51
150   Allison Beck           F4549         2/75       50:32    8:05     1:45:52
151   Nathan George          M3034        19/69       50:56    8:06     1:45:58
152   Nicholas Cunningham    M4044        23/71       49:43    8:07     1:46:11
153   Oscar L  Pez           M4044        24/71       46:55    8:07     1:46:15
154   Luke Hawkins           M4044        25/71       51:46    8:08     1:46:21
155   Nancy Foxen            F4044        3/110       53:35    8:09     1:46:34
156   Hannah Chamness        F2529         8/79       49:51    8:09     1:46:35
157   James Duquette         M3539        18/70       50:48    8:10     1:46:48
158   Travis White           M4044        26/71       50:50    8:10     1:46:49
159   Billy Butler           M4549        11/58       47:49    8:10     1:46:51
160   Bryan Palmer           M3539        19/70       49:31    8:10     1:46:55
161   Becky Anderson         F3034       10/107       48:01    8:11     1:47:02
162   Alfredo Vasquez        M4044        27/71       50:29    8:11     1:47:03
163   Gretchen Schroer       F3539        7/122       50:32    8:11     1:47:04
164   Wade Cornick           M3539        20/70       50:31    8:12     1:47:22
165   Nathan Fioramonti      M2529        19/53       49:41    8:12     1:47:23
166   Matthew Rivera         M5054        10/58       49:59    8:13     1:47:29
167   Manuel Rivera          M4549        12/58       50:00    8:13     1:47:30
168   Cadene Douglas         F4044        4/110       50:25    8:13     1:47:33
169   Aaron Gillette         M4549        13/58       50:49    8:14     1:47:45
170   Matt Soergel           M3034        20/69       52:14    8:14     1:47:47
171   Alyssa Johnson         F2529         9/79       51:12    8:15     1:47:53
172   Dustin Sargent         M3034        21/69       51:57    8:15     1:47:56
173   Noel Shelton           M4549        14/58       51:15    8:15     1:48:00
174   Allison Kopp           F4044        5/110       50:46    8:16     1:48:09
175   Heather Anderson       F3539        8/122       50:54    8:17     1:48:20
176   Kim Millage            F4044        6/110       50:29    8:17     1:48:23
177   Tyler Reid             M2529        20/53       51:40    8:17     1:48:27
178   Wendy Bloomhuff        F3539        9/122       51:07    8:17     1:48:28
179   Sergio Del Real        M5054        11/58       53:38    8:17     1:48:31
180   Maddie Case            F2024         3/35       49:37    8:18     1:48:34
181   Lee Juehring           M5054        12/58       52:01    8:18     1:48:35
182   Ruthann Sheley         F6064         1/39       51:31    8:19     1:48:52
183   Erika Bradarich        F3539       10/122       49:56    8:19     1:48:55
184   Rachel Phelps          F4044        7/110       51:52    8:20     1:49:06
185   Elizabeth Floersch     F3539       11/122       50:43    8:20     1:49:06
186   Andy Querio            M5559         8/41       50:34    8:20     1:49:10
187   Anna Oswald            F2529        10/79       49:33    8:21     1:49:13
188   Michael Kuehl          M4549        15/58       52:02    8:21     1:49:13
189   Todd Kempel            M3539        21/70       53:13    8:21     1:49:13
190   Tom Dubin              M5559         9/41       51:59    8:21     1:49:14
191   Will Glass             M5559        10/41       52:00    8:21     1:49:18
192   Kelly Noack            F4044        8/110       51:41    8:22     1:49:29
193   Katie Burt             F3539       12/122       52:34    8:22     1:49:30
194   Kevin Kay              M3539        22/70       51:34    8:22     1:49:31
195   Michael Boehle         M6064         4/38       52:57    8:22     1:49:32
196   Mary Toohill           F5054         2/64       52:00    8:23     1:49:41
197   Peter Nelson           M3034        22/69       52:59    8:23     1:49:43
198   Jacob Gorge            M2529        21/53       51:35    8:24     1:49:50
199   Haley Verbeke          F2529        11/79       53:11    8:24     1:49:50
200   Brad Comer             M4549        16/58       49:55    8:24     1:49:52
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201   Troy Howell            M4549        17/58       51:36    8:25     1:50:03
202   Andrew Rendoff         M3539        23/70       51:20    8:25     1:50:04
203   Scott Schumann         M3034        23/69       54:13    8:25     1:50:04
204   Jim Deblaey            M4044        28/71       58:31    8:25     1:50:10
205   Preston Jones          M3539        24/70       52:50    8:26     1:50:17
206   Kirsten Ukleja         F3034       11/107       51:16    8:26     1:50:20
207   Bryan Commisso         M2529        22/53       53:41    8:26     1:50:24
208   Victoria Beale         F2529        12/79       52:15    8:27     1:50:32
209   John Dobbins           M3539        25/70       48:27    8:27     1:50:32
210   Cameron Curtis         M2529        23/53       52:46    8:28     1:50:42
211   Robert Schroeder       M6064         5/38       51:08    8:28     1:50:49
212   Brian Ramsay           M4044        29/71       51:50    8:29     1:50:56
213   Kelsey Bower           F3539       13/122       52:01    8:29     1:51:02
214   Lance Holmes           M2529        24/53       53:03    8:29     1:51:02
215   Justin Brown           M3539        26/70       54:05    8:29     1:51:03
216   Michael Voss           M3034        24/69       52:55    8:29     1:51:04
217   Brian Belha            M4549        18/58       54:19    8:30     1:51:14
218   Charles Gibson         M5054        13/58       54:23    8:30     1:51:17
219   Cheryl Bivens          F6064         2/39       51:17    8:31     1:51:24
220   James Grafton          M6064         6/38       52:50    8:32     1:51:43
221   John Langley           M5054        14/58       51:59    8:33     1:51:49
222   Kevin Trantina         M6064         7/38       51:56    8:33     1:51:52
223   Hannah Durbin          F3034       12/107       54:00    8:33     1:51:53
224   Bob Madison            M6569         4/24       52:14    8:33     1:51:54
225   Emilie Barton          F2529        13/79       51:26    8:33     1:51:57
226   Chris Bock             M4549        19/58       54:13    8:33     1:51:58
227   Trent Hudak            M2024        12/20       53:33    8:33     1:51:59
228   Shelley Zahn           F3539       14/122       51:34    8:33     1:52:00
229   Tony Loete             M5054        15/58       52:20    8:34     1:52:04
230   Devin Rohr             M3034        25/69       52:06    8:34     1:52:04
231   Joe Hudak              M6569         5/24       53:33    8:34     1:52:10
232   Peter Gungel           M3034        26/69       54:00    8:34     1:52:14
233   Kathryn Monroe         F4044        9/110       51:34    8:36     1:52:40
234   Blake Schaeffer        M4044        30/71       51:55    8:36     1:52:40
235   Jake Ridenour          M3034        27/69       54:00    8:37     1:52:43
236   Rhonda Gebel           F5054         3/64       52:26    8:37     1:52:44
237   Thomas Mack            M2024        13/20       55:33    8:38     1:52:54
238   Rachel Perrine         F3539       15/122       50:34    8:38     1:52:56
239   Don Dodson             M6064         8/38       51:27    8:38     1:53:01
240   David Cox              M4549        20/58       52:22    8:38     1:53:06
241   Alyssa Leone           F3034       13/107       55:05    8:39     1:53:09
242   David Rodriguez        M3539        27/70       55:06    8:39     1:53:10
243   Damon Nimrick          M3034        28/69       56:33    8:39     1:53:17
244   Aaron Brosnan          M2529        25/53       53:56    8:39     1:53:17
245   Carlos Zamora          M2529        26/53       55:06    8:40     1:53:23
246   Christopher Pike       M2529        27/53       53:33    8:40     1:53:24
247   Hannah Williams        F3539       16/122       53:35    8:40     1:53:29
248   Matthew Hess           M6064         9/38       54:05    8:41     1:53:37
249   Kathryn Dierks         F4044       10/110       54:07    8:41     1:53:38
250   Ryan Madarik           M3539        28/70       55:10    8:41     1:53:44
251   Jen Fritz              F4044       11/110       54:54    8:42     1:53:53
252   Edward Flinn           M6064        10/38       53:26    8:42     1:53:58
253   Steve Dinsmore         M6064        11/38       54:21    8:42     1:53:58
254   Brad Hulick            M5054        16/58       54:45    8:42     1:53:58
255   Andrew Guthrie         M3034        29/69       52:48    8:43     1:53:59
256   Katherine Kowalczyk    F4044       12/110       53:32    8:43     1:54:02
257   Sydney Stender         F2024         4/35       54:00    8:43     1:54:05
258   Tracey Lofgren         F5559         2/36       54:19    8:43     1:54:05
259   Bill Raftery           M6569         6/24       54:28    8:43     1:54:06
260   Andrew Bishop          M3034        30/69       53:20    8:43     1:54:07
261   Grace Carlson          F2529        14/79       57:02    8:43     1:54:09
262   Nathan Windt           M4044        31/71       53:27    8:44     1:54:12
263   Brian Rolf             M5054        17/58       53:15    8:44     1:54:15
264   Rachel Carpenter       F3539       17/122       50:45    8:44     1:54:16
265   Sergio Andres Hernande M2024        14/20       53:28    8:44     1:54:18
266   Sarah Peterson         F4549         3/75       54:14    8:44     1:54:19
267   Larissa Thrune         F2529        15/79       53:11    8:44     1:54:19
268   Kyle Wade              M3539        29/70       49:57    8:44     1:54:19
269   Dino Leone             M5559        11/41       55:12    8:44     1:54:20
270   Andrea Dedecker        F3034       14/107       53:44    8:45     1:54:27
271   Alexander Harmon       M3034        31/69       51:15    8:45     1:54:30
272   James Lynn             M4549        21/58       51:53    8:45     1:54:33
273   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4549        22/58       56:09    8:45     1:54:35
274   Kristin Petersen       F4044       13/110       51:46    8:46     1:54:41
275   Kyle Lewis             M2529        28/53       55:01    8:46     1:54:46
276   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F6569         1/14       53:07    8:46     1:54:51
277   Karl Woodham           M3034        32/69       55:44    8:47     1:54:52
278   David Smith            M5054        18/58       54:15    8:47     1:54:56
279   Jake Strafford         M2529        29/53       54:41    8:47     1:54:59
280   Robert Gibbs           M3539        30/70       55:48    8:47     1:55:02
281   Joanna Lochner         F4549         4/75       55:09    8:47     1:55:04
282   Traci Ellsworth        F4044       14/110       54:43    8:48     1:55:05
283   Nancy Van Hemert       F4549         5/75       54:33    8:48     1:55:10
284   Bea Stevens            F4044       15/110       54:14    8:48     1:55:16
285   Ada Christopher        F3539       18/122       52:09    8:48     1:55:17
286   Brian Miers            M2529        30/53       54:09    8:49     1:55:19
287   Jay Gates              M3034        33/69       54:19    8:49     1:55:22
288   Lily Castel            F2024         5/35       54:54    8:50     1:55:31
289   Charlie Jones          M3034        34/69       53:59    8:50     1:55:31
290   Nikki Kupresin         F3539       19/122       53:59    8:50     1:55:31
291   Luke Bishop            M4044        32/71       53:30    8:50     1:55:33
292   Orlando Rodriguez      M3539        31/70       55:00    8:50     1:55:35
293   Raquel Gamez           F4549         6/75       54:15    8:50     1:55:40
294   Tony Holtschlag        M5054        19/58       54:47    8:51     1:55:46
295   Tony Pressgrove        M4549        23/58       54:14    8:53     1:56:11
296   Troy Hartman           M3539        32/70       53:54    8:53     1:56:11
297   Paul Haas              M5559        12/41       54:38    8:53     1:56:12
298   Nicholas Sacco         M3539        33/70       55:25    8:53     1:56:12
299   Stacy Robertson        F4044       16/110       55:28    8:53     1:56:15
300   Emily Becker           F4044       17/110       56:53    8:53     1:56:16
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301   Erin Kaufman           F3539       20/122       56:28    8:53     1:56:18
302   Dustin Hawk            M2529        31/53       55:44    8:53     1:56:21
303   Victoria Lamay         F1519          1/9       54:42    8:54     1:56:23
304   Tim Cernin             M5054        20/58       54:28    8:54     1:56:25
305   Becky Cernin           F4044       18/110       54:29    8:54     1:56:25
306   Freddy Vasquez         M2529        32/53       55:01    8:54     1:56:30
307   Jonathan Peters        M4044        33/71       55:28    8:54     1:56:30
308   Brittany Fritch        F3539       21/122       55:32    8:54     1:56:34
309   Justin Reynolds        M3034        35/69       57:18    8:55     1:56:37
310   Michael Tresnak        M5054        21/58       54:26    8:55     1:56:46
311   Dane Weiner            M4549        24/58       55:14    8:55     1:56:48
312   Sydney Greiner         F2529        16/79       54:25    8:56     1:56:50
313   John Burant            M5054        22/58       54:33    8:56     1:56:57
314   Tammi Bories           F4549         7/75       53:59    8:56     1:57:00
315   Ben Abbott             M3539        34/70       55:35    8:57     1:57:02
316   Mario Garcia           M6064        12/38       53:44    8:57     1:57:03
317   Samantha Nichols       F3539       22/122       53:59    8:57     1:57:10
318   Rick Sandberg          M5054        23/58       55:33    8:57     1:57:15
319   Joel Tubbs             M5054        24/58       57:01    8:58     1:57:17
320   Erin Czupil            F2529        17/79       55:58    8:58     1:57:22
321   Ricardo Vizuete        M4549        25/58       55:22    8:58     1:57:25
322   Bradley Smith          M4044        34/71       56:41    8:58     1:57:28
323   Kara Wiesemeyer        F3034       15/107       57:22    9:00     1:57:46
324   Andrew Lamay           M5054        25/58       54:40    9:00     1:57:46
325   Amy Owens              F5054         4/64       58:17    9:00     1:57:48
326   Tim Millage            M4044        35/71       53:57    9:00     1:57:49
327   Ryan Carlson           M4044        36/71       56:55    9:00     1:57:49
328   Siby Thomas            M5054        26/58       57:08    9:00     1:57:52
329   Matt Walsh             M4549        26/58       54:33    9:01     1:57:57
330   Jim Wegener            M4549        27/58       51:26    9:01     1:57:58
331   Rik Zortman            M4549        28/58       59:12    9:01     1:58:03
332   Nikki Habben           F4549         8/75       55:52    9:01     1:58:06
333   Marc Bonin             M5559        13/41       56:11    9:02     1:58:13
334   John Thomas            M6064        13/38       55:53    9:02     1:58:14
335   Corey Bland            M2529        33/53       51:55    9:02     1:58:15
336   Tim Bell               M3539        35/70       57:07    9:02     1:58:19
337   Aaron Dewey            M5054        27/58       55:28    9:03     1:58:21
338   Kelly Green            M4044        37/71       55:59    9:03     1:58:23
339   Amy Olson              F2529        18/79       56:47    9:03     1:58:23
340   Tommy Mirocha          M3034        36/69       58:47    9:03     1:58:26
341   Alyssa Brems           F2024         6/35       56:51    9:03     1:58:26
342   Brian Link             M6064        14/38       55:59    9:03     1:58:27
343   Peggy Bailey           F6064         3/39       54:40    9:03     1:58:27
344   Amy Shelangoski        F4549         9/75       55:36    9:03     1:58:27
345   Kimberly Broyles       F5054         5/64       55:07    9:03     1:58:27
346   Sarah Hermiston        F3034       16/107       55:37    9:03     1:58:28
347   Kathleen Jensen        F6064         4/39       56:53    9:03     1:58:32
348   Monty Meyer            M6064        15/38       55:30    9:03     1:58:33
349   Emily Rickertsen       F3034       17/107       55:51    9:04     1:58:37
350   Christopher Schwartz   M3539        36/70       58:42    9:04     1:58:40
351   Amanda Langel          F3034       18/107       59:35    9:05     1:58:48
352   Jeff Carnes            M5559        14/41       55:37    9:05     1:58:50
353   Mary Guy               F3539       23/122       56:50    9:05     1:58:51
354   Jill Hofmann           F4044       19/110       55:59    9:05     1:58:56
355   Kathleen Magoon        F6064         5/39       56:52    9:05     1:58:57
356   Carrie Flesher         F3539       24/122       56:23    9:05     1:59:00
357   Sarah Buhman           F3539       25/122       56:14    9:06     1:59:06
358   Heidi Parkhurst        F5054         6/64       56:37    9:06     1:59:09
359   Hilary Stubben         F4549        10/75       58:06    9:07     1:59:18
360   Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5559        15/41       56:55    9:07     1:59:18
361   Brett Bonner           M5054        28/58       56:17    9:07     1:59:19
362   Annie Wheeler          F2024         7/35       56:52    9:07     1:59:21
363   Mike Batenhorst        M6064        16/38       55:51    9:08     1:59:27
364   Rachael Ash            F2529        19/79       56:53    9:08     1:59:32
365   Michael Nabb           M6064        17/38       56:43    9:08     1:59:38
366   Larry Sandhaas         M5054        29/58       57:31    9:09     1:59:44
367   Kevin Wendling         M2529        34/53       55:59    9:09     1:59:48
368   Amy Dobbels Conlin     F4549        11/75       55:55    9:10     1:59:57
369   Megan Kramer           F3034       19/107       54:30    9:10     1:59:58
370   Natilie Kelly          F3034       20/107       57:41    9:10     2:00:04
371   Jennifer Wilshusen     F4549        12/75       56:47    9:11     2:00:11
372   Quinn Riess            M4044        38/71       58:18    9:11     2:00:11
373   Katie Longlett         F4044       20/110       58:19    9:11     2:00:11
374   David Brown            M3539        37/70       58:26    9:11     2:00:13
375   Anne Maria Zugarramurd F4549        13/75       55:57    9:11     2:00:17
376   Ryan Voss              M3034        37/69       55:10    9:12     2:00:30
377   Michael Heille         M6064        18/38       57:39    9:13     2:00:41
378   Doug Slings            M4044        39/71       55:38    9:13     2:00:42
379   Kristina Yoder         F4044       21/110       56:12    9:14     2:00:50
380   Erin Soukup            F4044       22/110       58:31    9:14     2:00:52
381   Lance Kephart          M5054        30/58       55:32    9:14     2:00:52
382   Paul Foley             M4044        40/71       56:53    9:15     2:01:04
383   Thomas Taylor          M5054        31/58       55:22    9:15     2:01:05
384   Angie Forbeck          F4549        14/75       57:22    9:15     2:01:09
385   Craig Barone           M4549        29/58       57:35    9:16     2:01:13
386   Morgan Pelton          F1519          2/9       54:24    9:16     2:01:13
387   Caitlin Hathaway       F3034       21/107       57:34    9:16     2:01:22
388   Natalie Ince           F????          1/1       57:34    9:16     2:01:22
389   Jean Soria             F5054         7/64       56:45    9:17     2:01:25
390   Eric Lane              M5054        32/58       56:59    9:17     2:01:26
391   Rose Reiseck           F5054         8/64       56:13    9:17     2:01:27
392   Jennifer Larsen        F4044       23/110       57:47    9:17     2:01:34
393   Heather Debby          F3539       26/122       58:20    9:17     2:01:35
394   Molly Gilchrist        F2529        20/79       58:07    9:18     2:01:38
395   Corey Akers            M3034        38/69       58:08    9:18     2:01:39
396   Michael Meadows        M2529        35/53       59:00    9:19     2:01:55
397   Joseph McElhiney       M2529        36/53       59:01    9:19     2:01:56
398   Abigail Stickel        F3034       22/107       56:32    9:19     2:02:02
399   John Parker            M5054        33/58       55:10    9:19     2:02:03
400   Christina Pardie       F3034       23/107       55:03    9:20     2:02:11
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401   Mia Frommelt           F5054         9/64       59:03    9:20     2:02:11
402   Ashlee Kuffler         F3539       27/122       56:34    9:21     2:02:17
403   Carl Weier             M3539        38/70       59:22    9:21     2:02:18
404   Jim Weisrock           M5559        16/41       58:11    9:21     2:02:18
405   Molly Adams            F4549        15/75       57:39    9:21     2:02:27
406   Jason Cassens          M2024        15/20       59:25    9:21     2:02:28
407   Katie Brodrick         F2529        21/79       57:39    9:22     2:02:32
408   Payton Czupil          F3034       24/107       54:38    9:22     2:02:33
409   Mark Cook              M7074         1/10       57:16    9:22     2:02:41
410   Krystle Jorgenson      F3539       28/122       56:58    9:24     2:02:56
411   John Jelen             M2024        16/20       59:25    9:24     2:02:58
412   Christy Hansen         F3539       29/122       56:36    9:24     2:03:00
413   Maria Fassett          F2529        22/79       53:29    9:24     2:03:01
414   Lisa Manderscheid      F4044       24/110       59:07    9:24     2:03:07
415   Margaret Bussan        F4549        16/75       57:01    9:25     2:03:10
416   Quentin Fixen          M4044        41/71       57:03    9:25     2:03:14
417   Michael Neubauer       M4549        30/58       56:26    9:25     2:03:19
418   Allison Dormire        F4044       25/110       57:43    9:25     2:03:19
419   Paula Brewer           F4549        17/75       59:06    9:26     2:03:24
420   Jonathan Grafft        M4549        31/58       59:59    9:26     2:03:35
421   Denise Gonzales        F6064         6/39       56:47    9:27     2:03:36
422   Pete Wyatt             M6064        19/38       57:27    9:27     2:03:40
423   Carrie Meffert         F4549        18/75       59:32    9:27     2:03:41
424   An Nguyen              M2529        37/53       57:54    9:27     2:03:45
425   Lizbeth White          F4549        19/75       58:36    9:27     2:03:45
426   Lauren Rupe            F3034       25/107       58:30    9:27     2:03:46
427   Amy Bradley            F3539       30/122       57:48    9:27     2:03:46
428   Erich Theiss           M4044        42/71     1:00:34    9:28     2:03:59
429   Mackenzie Norton       F2529        23/79       59:56    9:29     2:04:02
430   Trish Froeschle        F5559         3/36       58:33    9:29     2:04:06
431   Annie Froeschle        F2529        24/79       58:33    9:29     2:04:06
432   Katie Baber            F2529        25/79       58:33    9:29     2:04:06
433   Meredith Kennedy       F3034       26/107       58:38    9:29     2:04:08
434   Simantini Joshi        F4549        20/75       58:52    9:29     2:04:09
435   Parris Silvis          M4044        43/71       55:51    9:29     2:04:10
436   James Youngers         M4044        44/71     1:00:33    9:30     2:04:15
437   Elizabeth Fashimpaur   F3034       27/107       57:46    9:30     2:04:23
438   Shelby Bruce           F3034       28/107       58:47    9:31     2:04:29
439   Lauren Ross            F2024         8/35       56:54    9:31     2:04:34
440   Mark Ross              M5559        17/41                9:31     2:04:35
441   Nathan Brinkmeyer      M3539        39/70       59:22    9:31     2:04:37
442   Kai Dickmann           M3539        40/70       55:28    9:31     2:04:39
443   Sarah Randleman        F3539       31/122       57:38    9:32     2:04:42
444   Scott Dean             M5559        18/41       59:34    9:32     2:04:46
445   Brie Roth              F4044       26/110       58:36    9:32     2:04:48
446   Reed Wenstrand         M4044        45/71       59:47    9:32     2:04:48
447   Sam Nowachek           M2529        38/53     1:02:05    9:32     2:04:49
448   Connor Obert           M2529        39/53       59:04    9:33     2:04:55
449   Leslie Oribiana        F3034       29/107       58:43    9:33     2:04:55
450   Elizabeth Budelier     F4044       27/110       59:50    9:33     2:05:01
451   Steven Halvorsen       M5054        34/58       52:51    9:33     2:05:02
452   Theresa Walter         F5559         4/36       59:44    9:33     2:05:04
453   Tina Rusk              F5054        10/64       59:44    9:33     2:05:04
454   Bob Nelson             M6569         7/24       57:46    9:34     2:05:07
455   Sean Dorton            M5054        35/58       59:19    9:34     2:05:09
456   Robert Coleman         M3539        41/70       56:51    9:34     2:05:16
457   Kassandra Daly         F4044       28/110     1:02:09    9:34     2:05:17
458   Kim Meyer              F4044       29/110     1:02:10    9:34     2:05:17
459   Randy Bourn            M5559        19/41       58:13    9:35     2:05:28
460   Julie Anderson         F3539       32/122     1:00:51    9:35     2:05:30
461   Darryl Knoles          M3539        42/70       59:41    9:35     2:05:30
462   Teri Hartzler          F5054        11/64       57:45    9:35     2:05:31
463   Mark Cervantes         M4549        32/58       57:06    9:36     2:05:35
464   Asad Javed             M3539        43/70     1:00:38    9:36     2:05:37
465   Heather Wilkinson      F3539       33/122     1:03:43    9:36     2:05:38
466   Sheilah Keeven         F4044       30/110       59:18    9:36     2:05:45
467   Shawn Keeven           M4549        33/58       59:19    9:36     2:05:46
468   Matthew Wilkinson      M3034        39/69     1:03:43    9:38     2:06:06
469   Stacy Demarsh          F3539       34/122       58:46    9:39     2:06:17
470   Sarah Lassen           F3034       30/107       59:21    9:39     2:06:18
471   Dan Hayden             M4549        34/58       58:19    9:40     2:06:32
472   Shane Flesher          M4044        46/71       59:09    9:40     2:06:32
473   Jessica Boleyn         F3539       35/122       59:09    9:40     2:06:33
474   Diana Rich             F3539       36/122       59:11    9:40     2:06:33
475   Soyoung Cho            F4044       31/110       57:47    9:40     2:06:35
476   Erica Hall             F3034       31/107     1:00:29    9:41     2:06:43
477   Judith Deckert         F6064         7/39       54:48    9:41     2:06:49
478   Rosemarie Brubaker     F4044       32/110     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:51
479   Karissa Southworth     F3539       37/122     1:00:45    9:42     2:06:52
480   Sophie Brunner         F2529        26/79     1:00:39    9:42     2:06:53
481   Caralee Collins        F5054        12/64     1:00:37    9:42     2:06:53
482   Brad Smith             M5054        36/58     1:00:10    9:42     2:07:00
483   Katelyn Despain        F2529        27/79       57:04    9:42     2:07:00
484   Kory Woolfolk          M3034        40/69       58:44    9:42     2:07:01
485   Helen Vogel            F5559         5/36     1:02:36    9:42     2:07:04
486   Michael Winter         M6064        20/38     1:04:25    9:43     2:07:06
487   Benjamin Young         M3034        41/69     1:00:55    9:43     2:07:08
488   Katherine Stratton     F2529        28/79       57:49    9:43     2:07:08
489   John Fernas            M4549        35/58       56:53    9:43     2:07:10
490   Sierra Roberts         F2529        29/79     1:01:59    9:44     2:07:28
491   Anna Perry             F4044       33/110     1:00:39    9:44     2:07:28
492   Lindsay Doyle          F3539       38/122     1:00:43    9:45     2:07:34
493   Jessi Spath            F3539       39/122     1:01:42    9:46     2:07:54
494   Curtis Glennon         M2529        40/53       57:01    9:47     2:07:59
495   Unknown Runner         M????         1/10       58:48    9:47     2:08:05
496   Justin Huffman         M4044        47/71     1:00:35    9:47     2:08:08
497   Amy Bartels            F3539       40/122     1:02:28    9:48     2:08:19
498   Daniel Boltz           M3539        44/70       59:56    9:48     2:08:21
499   Dave Krogman           M4549        36/58       58:21    9:49     2:08:27
500   Jeff Freeman           M5559        20/41       56:44    9:49     2:08:32
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501   Patrick Richard        M3034        42/69       58:00    9:49     2:08:35
502   Julius Miller          M5559        21/41       58:51    9:50     2:08:38
503   Patrick McKay          M5054        37/58       56:28    9:50     2:08:40
504   Mariano Magalhaes      M5054        38/58     1:01:42    9:50     2:08:48
505   Sara Misfeldt          F3034       32/107       56:03    9:50     2:08:49
506   Delaney Reschke        F2529        30/79     1:03:44    9:50     2:08:49
507   Greg Ferris            M5054        39/58       59:34    9:50     2:08:49
508   Anna Soergel           F3034       33/107     1:02:27    9:51     2:08:50
509   Samuel Houston         M5054        40/58     1:00:57    9:51     2:08:52
510   Fran Taylor            F5054        13/64     1:01:59    9:51     2:08:54
511   Kiran Surapaneni       M3034        43/69     1:04:43    9:52     2:09:10
512   Alaina Williams        F2529        31/79       59:53    9:52     2:09:12
513   Bridgette Walker       F3539       41/122     1:02:49    9:52     2:09:12
514   Leslie Aboud           F3034       34/107     1:02:49    9:52     2:09:13
515   Lewis Garrow           M6569         8/24     1:02:12    9:52     2:09:13
516   Laura Schiffman        F5054        14/64     1:01:05    9:53     2:09:16
517   Jessica Barr           F3034       35/107     1:06:14    9:53     2:09:16
518   Kylee Villarreal       F2529        32/79     1:01:45    9:53     2:09:24
519   Laura Leen             F4044       34/110     1:01:59    9:53     2:09:26
520   Terrance Fowler        M6064        21/38     1:01:54    9:53     2:09:28
521   Nicky Haas             F3539       42/122       57:01    9:53     2:09:28
522   Miranda Schene         F2529        33/79     1:02:41    9:54     2:09:31
523   Dan Moreno             M6064        22/38     1:01:59    9:54     2:09:32
524   Shaun Saurborn         M3539        45/70       58:58    9:54     2:09:35
525   Allison Zurcher        F3034       36/107     1:01:44    9:54     2:09:37
526   Christen Schulte Phelp F3539       43/122     1:01:45    9:54     2:09:37
527   Matt Kerr              M4549        37/58     1:01:36    9:54     2:09:39
528   Sam Bryant             M3539        46/70     1:02:12    9:54     2:09:42
529   Sabrina Riley          F4044       35/110     1:01:43    9:55     2:09:44
530   Craig Kozlowski        M3034        44/69     1:00:28    9:55     2:09:47
531   Stephen Cramond        M2529        41/53     1:02:56    9:55     2:09:50
532   Sarah Frenell          F3034       37/107       59:55    9:55     2:09:51
533   Ellen Slattery         F2024         9/35     1:02:15    9:56     2:09:56
534   Bill Nolan             M5559        22/41     1:00:07    9:56     2:09:59
535   Jacob Wachendorf       M3034        45/69     1:01:42    9:56     2:10:02
536   Quinn Mackie           F3539       44/122     1:02:17    9:57     2:10:13
537   Robert Archibald       M3539        47/70       59:01    9:57     2:10:17
538   Lisa Cooper            F4549        21/75     1:00:51    9:57     2:10:19
539   Melissa Martinez       F4549        22/75       58:23    9:57     2:10:21
540   Christopher Roth       M4044        48/71     1:02:07    9:58     2:10:23
541   Said Lopez Becerra     M3034        46/69     1:01:03    9:58     2:10:24
542   Lindsey Gosse          F3034       38/107     1:01:40    9:58     2:10:24
543   Lauren Lamourt         F2024        10/35     1:03:37    9:58     2:10:25
544   Ben Mahieu             M3034        47/69     1:03:37    9:58     2:10:25
545   Laura Thomsen          F2529        34/79     1:02:12    9:58     2:10:27
546   Nathan Fierce          M4044        49/71       57:50    9:58     2:10:28
547   Jill Golden            F3539       45/122     1:01:56    9:59     2:10:36
548   Michala Mielke         F3539       46/122     1:03:49    9:59     2:10:38
549   Benjamin Porter        M3539        48/70     1:01:15    9:59     2:10:43
550   Emilie Johnson         F2529        35/79     1:02:56   10:00     2:10:50
551   Dylan Hanson           M4044        50/71     1:00:58   10:00     2:10:50
552   Ian Chesnutt           M3539        49/70     1:01:45   10:00     2:10:56
553   Amanda Mott            F3539       47/122     1:01:10   10:00     2:10:58
554   Paige Kelly            F2024        11/35       57:22   10:01     2:11:02
555   Kevin Ott              M3539        50/70     1:02:57   10:01     2:11:11
556   Rob Erwin              M3034        48/69       58:45   10:01     2:11:13
557   Emma Beardsley         F1519          3/9     1:00:54   10:01     2:11:14
558   Mark Archibald         M4044        51/71     1:04:08   10:02     2:11:16
559   Anthony Stoeger        M4549        38/58       55:02   10:02     2:11:17
560   Lora Carmichael        F4044       36/110     1:02:45   10:02     2:11:22
561   Sunhee Stopyra         F5054        15/64       56:31   10:03     2:11:39
562   Ellen Shrader          F4549        23/75       58:47   10:04     2:11:41
563   Emily Wampler          F2024        12/35       56:29   10:04     2:11:42
564   Dannielle Stach        F3034       39/107     1:02:36   10:04     2:11:46
565   Amber Heider           F3034       40/107     1:02:50   10:05     2:11:56
566   Leslie Mitchell        F5054        16/64     1:03:24   10:05     2:12:02
567   Ivan Barrera           M2529        42/53     1:03:48   10:06     2:12:07
568   Alison Nolan           F4044       37/110     1:03:31   10:06     2:12:10
569   Lindsay Schlicksup     F4044       38/110     1:03:32   10:06     2:12:11
570   Lynnetta Kopp          F6064         8/39       59:20   10:06     2:12:18
571   June Haeme             F6064         9/39     1:02:21   10:07     2:12:21
572   Kayla Riportella       F2529        36/79     1:03:48   10:07     2:12:23
573   Kassidy Riportella     F2529        37/79     1:03:48   10:07     2:12:23
574   Stephanie Dearing      F4044       39/110     1:02:00   10:07     2:12:27
575   Amy Deanda             F5559         6/36     1:01:09   10:08     2:12:39
576   Jessi Lane             F4044       40/110     1:02:23   10:08     2:12:43
577   Chris Bornhoeft        M4044        52/71       58:04   10:09     2:12:49
578   Andrew Messerschmidt   M3034        49/69       57:00   10:09     2:12:49
579   Luke Thoensen          M4044        53/71     1:02:35   10:09     2:12:53
580   Juan Vasquez           M6064        23/38     1:03:40   10:10     2:13:00
581   Patrick Roberts        M3034        50/69       54:55   10:10     2:13:00
582   Danny Fleener          M4549        39/58     1:02:33   10:10     2:13:08
583   Kyle Cottone           M4044        54/71     1:02:33   10:10     2:13:09
584   Pj Scott               M4044        55/71       58:31   10:10     2:13:10
585   Valerie Olson          F3539       48/122       59:13   10:10     2:13:11
586   Yvette Harrington      F5559         7/36     1:04:49   10:11     2:13:13
587   Jeremiah Adrian        M3539        51/70       56:41   10:11     2:13:15
588   Lekha Mayes            F4549        24/75     1:01:47   10:11     2:13:17
589   Mike Hermann           M6064        24/38       59:26   10:11     2:13:21
590   Mary Lynn Griffin      F5054        17/64     1:02:08   10:11     2:13:24
591   Deron Soendlin         M5559        23/41       57:53   10:11     2:13:24
592   Susan Meyer            F6064        10/39     1:02:51   10:12     2:13:31
593   Megan Radosevich       F3539       49/122     1:03:09   10:13     2:13:43
594   Hanna Etheridge        F3034       41/107     1:03:09   10:13     2:13:44
595   Stephen Ossenkop       M4549        40/58     1:01:38   10:13     2:13:44
596   Carol Ward             F4549        25/75     1:02:02   10:14     2:13:55
597   Tristan Schubert       M2529        43/53     1:04:11   10:14     2:13:56
598   Jeremy Ludin           M4044        56/71     1:02:07   10:14     2:13:56
599   Josh Ludin             M4044        57/71     1:02:07   10:14     2:13:57
600   Amanda Wesson          F3539       50/122     1:04:19   10:14     2:13:58
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601   Bill Marker            M6064        25/38     1:01:40   10:14     2:14:03
602   Alissa Edmondson       F3034       42/107     1:04:31   10:15     2:14:07
603   Ronald Plante          M7074         2/10     1:00:00   10:15     2:14:11
604   Miles Thompson         M3034        51/69     1:04:34   10:15     2:14:11
605   Claudia Brewer         F5054        18/64       58:29   10:16     2:14:19
606   Teresa Thoensen        F4044       41/110     1:02:35   10:16     2:14:23
607   Alex Jardine           M1519          2/3     1:05:48   10:16     2:14:24
608   Melissa Henrekin       F4044       42/110     1:04:54   10:16     2:14:28
609   Amber Duitsman         F3539       51/122     1:02:37   10:16     2:14:30
610   Jay Pittman            M5559        24/41     1:01:32   10:17     2:14:32
611   Jade McGill            M3539        52/70       59:44   10:17     2:14:33
612   Michael Stoutner       M3034        52/69       59:44   10:17     2:14:36
613   Dawn M May             F5054        19/64     1:03:35   10:18     2:14:46
614   Eric Reinertsen        M2024        17/20     1:06:38   10:18     2:14:51
615   Cynthia Marx           F4044       43/110     1:01:03   10:18     2:14:52
616   Sarah Dobin            F3034       43/107     1:04:21   10:19     2:15:01
617   Sarah Ritchie          F3034       44/107       59:22   10:19     2:15:02
618   Ashley Winter          F3539       52/122     1:03:01   10:19     2:15:05
619   Vada Fridley           F2024        13/35     1:05:17   10:19     2:15:08
620   Jessica Jones          F3539       53/122     1:01:08   10:20     2:15:21
621   Unknown Runner         M????         2/10       58:23   10:21     2:15:23
622   Erica Schubert         F2529        38/79     1:04:12   10:21     2:15:23
623   Brian Vanwilligen      M5054        41/58     1:01:18   10:21     2:15:30
624   Sara Tubbs             F5054        20/64     1:03:15   10:21     2:15:31
625   Stefanie Tubbs         F3034       45/107     1:01:35   10:21     2:15:33
626   Heather Maddasion      F3034       46/107     1:02:23   10:21     2:15:34
627   Kimberly Sylla         F4549        26/75     1:01:59   10:22     2:15:42
628   Morgan Tate            F3034       47/107     1:00:59   10:22     2:15:42
629   Andrea Craft           F5054        21/64     1:03:16   10:22     2:15:43
630   Jill Meersman          F3034       48/107     1:06:05   10:22     2:15:45
631   Dave Zimmer            M75UP          1/5     1:05:10   10:23     2:15:51
632   John Pfautz            M6569         9/24     1:05:11   10:23     2:15:51
633   Shawn Chase            M4549        41/58     1:04:03   10:23     2:15:55
634   Jordan Moore           F3034       49/107     1:03:33   10:23     2:15:56
635   Aubrey Netzel          F2529        39/79     1:04:42   10:23     2:15:59
636   Howard Eckert          M7074         3/10     1:04:11   10:24     2:16:03
637   Carol Windmiller       F3539       54/122     1:00:09   10:24     2:16:04
638   Beth Anthony           F3539       55/122     1:04:27   10:24     2:16:14
639   Amanda Hornick         F3034       50/107     1:03:43   10:25     2:16:26
640   Amy Holbert            F4549        27/75     1:03:31   10:26     2:16:31
641   Emily Coryn            F3539       56/122     1:02:22   10:26     2:16:33
642   Shelly Fischer         F4549        28/75     1:02:22   10:26     2:16:33
643   Michelle Moe           F3034       51/107     1:02:55   10:27     2:16:47
644   Vinton Cromer          M7074         4/10     1:02:45   10:27     2:16:49
645   Danielle Wesner        F3034       52/107     1:00:45   10:27     2:16:53
646   Julie Ott              F3539       57/122     1:03:03   10:28     2:16:54
647   Stephen Horcharik      M3539        53/70     1:03:39   10:29     2:17:08
648   Chris Posey            M3034        53/69     1:05:13   10:29     2:17:08
649   Austin Green           M3034        54/69     1:05:13   10:29     2:17:10
650   Mary Schwenn           F4549        29/75     1:01:51   10:29     2:17:10
651   Chris Schwenn          M5054        42/58     1:01:51   10:29     2:17:10
652   Brian Crowley          M3539        54/70     1:04:09   10:29     2:17:11
653   Holli Crowley          F3539       58/122     1:04:40   10:29     2:17:12
654   Benjamin Kantner       M4044        58/71     1:09:05   10:29     2:17:12
655   Kamiel Smith           F4044       44/110     1:02:20   10:29     2:17:12
656   Brock Detoye           M4044        59/71     1:02:20   10:29     2:17:13
657   Paige Andersen         F3034       53/107     1:00:42   10:29     2:17:19
658   Rachel Morris          F2529        40/79     1:08:19   10:30     2:17:25
659   Tonya Hovey            F4044       45/110     1:04:01   10:30     2:17:26
660   Kelly Miles            F4044       46/110     1:05:13   10:30     2:17:27
661   Laura Schulte-Cooper   F5559         8/36     1:08:05   10:30     2:17:32
662   Rachel Henry           F3034       54/107     1:08:20   10:30     2:17:33
663   Jamie Bruns            F3539       59/122     1:00:56   10:31     2:17:34
664   Sally Hoenig           F4549        30/75     1:05:29   10:31     2:17:38
665   Ryan Yoder             M4044        60/71     1:03:19   10:31     2:17:40
666   Darin Moncada          M2024        18/20     1:00:30   10:31     2:17:40
667   Paul McShane           M4549        42/58     1:02:03   10:32     2:17:50
668   Natalie Forest         F3539       60/122     1:03:54   10:32     2:17:54
669   Timothy Macumber       M3539        55/70     1:02:18   10:33     2:18:01
670   Don Montgomery         M5054        43/58     1:06:38   10:33     2:18:09
671   Holly Monroe           F3539       61/122     1:07:28   10:33     2:18:11
672   Paul Nepermann         M6064        26/38     1:07:35   10:33     2:18:13
673   Donna Davis'day        F5559         9/36     1:03:15   10:34     2:18:15
674   Ashley Mills           F3539       62/122     1:04:13   10:34     2:18:15
675   Adam Jackson           M3539        56/70     1:06:06   10:34     2:18:18
676   Rebecca Evans          F2529        41/79     1:06:10   10:34     2:18:25
677   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        42/79     1:06:30   10:34     2:18:25
678   Emily Johannsen        F3034       55/107     1:06:29   10:34     2:18:25
679   Matthew Duff           M4549        43/58     1:03:17   10:35     2:18:26
680   Tadeusz Grzechowiak    M6064        27/38     1:05:46   10:35     2:18:27
681   Michelle Murray        F3539       63/122     1:04:26   10:35     2:18:33
682   Ann Smith              F5054        22/64     1:05:59   10:36     2:18:48
683   Heather Steele         F3034       56/107     1:01:15   10:37     2:18:54
684   Michael Terry          M4549        44/58     1:01:05   10:37     2:18:54
685   Mitchell Elliott       M3539        57/70     1:07:11   10:37     2:18:56
686   Kory Griffin           M3539        58/70     1:07:17   10:37     2:19:03
687   Jennifer Estrada       F2529        43/79     1:06:26   10:38     2:19:09
688   Tim Murphy             M4044        61/71     1:07:17   10:38     2:19:10
689   Tanner Piepenbrink     M2529        44/53     1:06:58   10:38     2:19:15
690   Molly Koenig           F3539       64/122     1:03:27   10:38     2:19:17
691   Carl Spoljoric         M3539        59/70     1:05:45   10:39     2:19:19
692   Jamie Bice             F3539       65/122     1:04:31   10:39     2:19:23
693   Cindy Fleener          F4044       47/110       58:59   10:40     2:19:33
694   Larisa Wolford         F5559        10/36     1:03:31   10:40     2:19:38
695   Angelica Bridges       F3539       66/122     1:03:46   10:41     2:19:54
696   Brian Pope             M4044        62/71     1:06:37   10:41     2:19:56
697   Eileen Tan             F3034       57/107     1:07:05   10:41     2:19:57
698   Joshua Sun             M3539        60/70     1:07:10   10:42     2:19:59
699   Kimberly Colby         F4044       48/110     1:05:25   10:43     2:20:16
700   Maria Amaya            F3539       67/122     1:06:29   10:44     2:20:25
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701   Tara Mumma             F3539       68/122     1:07:10   10:44     2:20:25
702   Dana Whittemore        F3034       58/107     1:06:29   10:44     2:20:26
703   Elizabeth Johnston     F3034       59/107     1:02:41   10:44     2:20:33
704   Guadalupe Vasquez      F3539       69/122     1:02:29   10:44     2:20:35
705   Jennifer Becker        F4549        31/75     1:06:22   10:45     2:20:48
706   Ashley Crider          F3034       60/107     1:07:39   10:45     2:20:49
707   Malory Jones           F2024        14/35     1:07:10   10:46     2:20:59
708   Bryan Rasso            M4549        45/58     1:06:26   10:47     2:21:03
709   Tammy Place            F6064        11/39     1:02:08   10:47     2:21:09
710   Becki Woodard          F5054        23/64     1:05:30   10:47     2:21:10
711   Paula Winter           F6064        12/39     1:05:31   10:47     2:21:16
712   Amy Keyson             F3539       70/122     1:07:34   10:49     2:21:31
713   Lynda Armer            F5054        24/64     1:05:30   10:49     2:21:33
714   Sheena Harker          F3539       71/122     1:05:10   10:50     2:21:45
715   Grace Steenhagen       F2529        44/79     1:07:03   10:50     2:21:46
716   John Dannenfeldt       M6569        10/24     1:07:01   10:50     2:21:54
717   Will Tolmie            M3034        55/69     1:02:13   10:51     2:22:00
718   Unknown Runner         M????         3/10     1:05:15   10:51     2:22:02
719   Doug Bierman           M6569        11/24     1:07:31   10:51     2:22:05
720   Mark Halstead          M4549        46/58     1:08:00   10:52     2:22:15
721   Peter Quinn            M6064        28/38     1:06:55   10:52     2:22:17
722   Adam Friedline         M3034        56/69     1:09:31   10:52     2:22:21
723   Meg Gillette           F4549        32/75     1:08:00   10:53     2:22:24
724   Ash Thompson           F2529        45/79     1:06:08   10:53     2:22:28
725   Amy Larson             F3539       72/122     1:06:12   10:53     2:22:33
726   Bob Rebitzer           M4549        47/58     1:05:50   10:54     2:22:36
727   Larissa Gaul           F2529        46/79     1:06:03   10:54     2:22:39
728   Kathy Hansen           F5559        11/36     1:06:23   10:55     2:22:50
729   Annalise Zillig        F1519          4/9     1:05:18   10:55     2:22:55
730   Brett Hiner            M4044        63/71     1:07:32   10:55     2:22:56
731   Jessica Piepenbrink    F2529        47/79     1:08:33   10:55     2:23:00
732   Marshall Dismer        M3034        57/69     1:08:06   10:56     2:23:09
733   Tracy Van Damme        M4044        64/71     1:03:44   10:56     2:23:09
734   Andrea Bishop          F2529        48/79     1:09:23   10:56     2:23:11
735   Amanda Schwartzhoff    F4549        33/75     1:06:01   10:56     2:23:14
736   Alexander Moritz       M2529        45/53     1:06:35   10:57     2:23:19
737   Sophia Moritz          F2529        49/79     1:06:36   10:57     2:23:19
738   Yvonne Long            F4549        34/75     1:07:11   10:57     2:23:27
739   Bob Egan               M5559        25/41     1:09:00   10:58     2:23:30
740   Michael Lawrence       M3034        58/69     1:02:39   10:59     2:23:44
741   Maggie Lobianco        F2529        50/79     1:10:33   10:59     2:23:45
742   Jana Knupp             F3539       73/122     1:05:25   10:59     2:23:48
743   June Tai               F4044       49/110     1:07:05   11:00     2:23:55
744   Amy Carstens           F2529        51/79     1:04:47   11:00     2:23:55
745   Brandi Day             F3034       61/107     1:08:55   11:00     2:23:56
746   Megan Whitaker         F4044       50/110     1:07:19   11:00     2:24:03
747   Mary Joiner            F4549        35/75     1:09:37   11:02     2:24:27
748   Leo Kelly              M5054        44/58     1:06:10   11:02     2:24:31
749   Jessica Mumma          F4044       51/110     1:08:11   11:02     2:24:31
750   Meg Rednour            F3539       74/122     1:05:42   11:02     2:24:31
751   Elise Bream            F3539       75/122     1:08:27   11:03     2:24:34
752   Jaylyn Kull            F2024        15/35     1:06:10   11:03     2:24:37
753   Karen Witkowski        F6064        13/39     1:07:13   11:03     2:24:39
754   Jennifer Westfall      F4044       52/110     1:08:12   11:04     2:24:50
755   Matt Westfall          M4549        48/58     1:08:13   11:04     2:24:50
756   Callen Sederquist      F2529        52/79     1:08:30   11:04     2:24:58
757   Julie Hale             F5054        25/64     1:10:36   11:05     2:25:07
758   Rhonda Dean            F5559        12/36     1:09:36   11:05     2:25:08
759   Nick Hansen            M3034        59/69     1:09:37   11:05     2:25:11
760   Don Lampe              M6064        29/38     1:09:49   11:06     2:25:18
761   Brianna Achs           F2529        53/79     1:04:30   11:07     2:25:25
762   Sarah Dewaele          F4044       53/110     1:03:48   11:07     2:25:26
763   Katrina Bishop         F2529        54/79     1:09:23   11:08     2:25:39
764   Ayla Hillyer           F4044       54/110     1:07:44   11:08     2:25:42
765   Carl Woodard           M6064        30/38     1:05:07   11:08     2:25:45
766   Jill Sommer            F5559        13/36     1:06:08   11:09     2:25:58
767   Maureen Kieu           F2529        55/79     1:10:19   11:09     2:26:00
768   Patrick Daly           M5054        45/58     1:10:35   11:09     2:26:01
769   Barb Meyer             F5559        14/36     1:09:09   11:10     2:26:10
770   Patty Sutter           F5054        26/64     1:07:22   11:11     2:26:27
771   Bryce Matsuo           M3034        60/69     1:06:46   11:11     2:26:27
772   Unknown Runner         M????         4/10     1:00:45   11:12     2:26:37
773   Benjamin Zigament      M1519          3/3     1:08:35   11:13     2:26:46
774   Kara Zigament          F5054        27/64     1:08:35   11:13     2:26:46
775   Katelyn Heavener       F3539       76/122     1:08:18   11:14     2:26:59
776   Chris Jerome           M6064        31/38     1:06:35   11:14     2:27:03
777   Brenda Burns           F5559        15/36     1:08:13   11:14     2:27:06
778   Lori Cavanaugh         F5054        28/64     1:07:04   11:14     2:27:06
779   Melody Stonier         F7074          1/5     1:11:19   11:15     2:27:13
780   Jessica Blohm          F4044       55/110     1:05:46   11:15     2:27:15
781   Alma Arana             F3539       77/122     1:07:11   11:16     2:27:32
782   Morgan Link            F2529        56/79     1:09:36   11:17     2:27:38
783   Monica Tripp           F5559        16/36     1:08:07   11:17     2:27:40
784   Jessica Butterfield    F2024        16/35     1:10:28   11:18     2:27:49
785   Michele Carter         F4044       56/110     1:04:11   11:18     2:27:51
786   Katey Davis            F3034       62/107     1:09:04   11:18     2:27:53
787   Melissa Burant         F4549        36/75     1:08:27   11:18     2:28:00
788   Andrew Woods           M5559        26/41     1:08:18   11:18     2:28:01
789   Amanda Francis         F3034       63/107     1:02:56   11:19     2:28:08
790   Unknown Runner         M????         5/10     1:06:54   11:19     2:28:12
791   Jodi Hyde              F5054        29/64     1:07:27   11:20     2:28:18
792   Kimberly Beardsley     F5054        30/64     1:09:23   11:20     2:28:19
793   Kendall Beardsley      F2024        17/35     1:09:23   11:20     2:28:20
794   Margaret Williams      F4549        37/75     1:12:51   11:20     2:28:20
795   Emily Forester         F4044       57/110     1:08:03   11:20     2:28:22
796   Shari Connell          F5054        31/64     1:09:50   11:20     2:28:24
797   Jill Eimermann         F4044       58/110     1:07:52   11:21     2:28:32
798   Brittany Mahannah      F4044       59/110     1:08:58   11:22     2:28:44
799   Ray Dobbels            M4549        49/58     1:11:34   11:22     2:28:48
800   Bill Brown             M5559        27/41     1:08:40   11:22     2:28:50
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801   Lindsey Johnson        F3539       78/122     1:06:29   11:23     2:29:03
802   Lydia Vandemore        F2529        57/79     1:10:28   11:25     2:29:24
803   Hanna Haynes           F3539       79/122     1:12:08   11:27     2:29:49
804   Cj Cervantes           M3539        61/70     1:07:42   11:27     2:29:52
805   Bhaskar Tadepalli      M5559        28/41     1:07:10   11:27     2:29:56
806   Holly Kerr             F6569         2/14     1:09:24   11:28     2:30:05
807   Tara Teasdale          F3539       80/122     1:04:50   11:28     2:30:07
808   Matt Moore             M5054        46/58     1:10:48   11:28     2:30:07
809   Kassandra Robertson    F4044       60/110     1:09:35   11:28     2:30:07
810   Abigail Yahn           F1519          5/9     1:07:09   11:28     2:30:08
811   Maureen Heuer          F6064        14/39     1:08:29   11:28     2:30:12
812   Cathy Cooper           F5559        17/36     1:07:39   11:29     2:30:21
813   Tyler Timmerman        M2529        46/53     1:08:27   11:30     2:30:28
814   Teresa Heden-Detlefsen F4044       61/110     1:06:12   11:30     2:30:32
815   Chloe Serp             F2529        58/79     1:09:51   11:31     2:30:43
816   Sharyl Johnson         F5054        32/64     1:08:30   11:31     2:30:49
817   Peggy Neavor           F6569         3/14     1:10:47   11:32     2:30:55
818   Abby Young             F3034       64/107     1:09:17   11:32     2:30:56
819   Pam Mohr               F5054        33/64     1:10:49   11:32     2:30:56
820   Kelsie Lampe           F4044       62/110     1:09:50   11:33     2:31:10
821   Manuel Torres          M4549        50/58     1:10:31   11:34     2:31:26
822   Alma Avila             F3034       65/107     1:10:31   11:34     2:31:26
823   Melissa Rowe           F4549        38/75     1:10:50   11:35     2:31:38
824   Renee Farwell          F3034       66/107     1:05:28   11:35     2:31:39
825   Chris Jacobs           M2529        47/53     1:07:14   11:37     2:32:11
826   Tana Hurt              F4549        39/75     1:08:39   11:39     2:32:31
827   Josh Youngs            M3034        61/69     1:07:16   11:39     2:32:37
828   Whitney Hamm           F3034       67/107     1:07:08   11:40     2:32:43
829   Brad Barnett           M6064        32/38     1:12:47   11:41     2:32:58
830   Kathleen Christensen   F6064        15/39     1:10:45   11:41     2:33:02
831   Angie Drissel          F4549        40/75     1:12:28   11:42     2:33:06
832   Angie Maske'berka      F4044       63/110     1:07:38   11:42     2:33:07
833   Debra Pickens          F6064        16/39     1:12:46   11:42     2:33:16
834   Tiffany Hoffert        F5054        34/64     1:12:47   11:42     2:33:16
835   Nicholas Scott         M3539        62/70     1:11:51   11:43     2:33:25
836   Amy Gibbs              F3539       81/122     1:08:51   11:43     2:33:29
837   Catherine Youngers     F6064        17/39     1:09:06   11:44     2:33:32
838   Katie Hass             F3034       68/107     1:06:37   11:44     2:33:43
839   Brooke Kammerer        F4044       64/110     1:08:21   11:45     2:33:44
840   Jana Brennan           F5054        35/64     1:09:12   11:45     2:33:47
841   Christina Enright      F3539       82/122     1:19:48   11:45     2:33:52
842   Amy Clark              F4044       65/110     1:07:11   11:46     2:33:59
843   Scott Pearson          M5054        47/58     1:12:17   11:46     2:34:01
844   Christa Swanson        F4549        41/75     1:12:52   11:48     2:34:29
845   Mayra Guzman           F3034       69/107     1:11:54   11:49     2:34:39
846   Jose Cantu             M4044        65/71     1:11:03   11:49     2:34:39
847   Rebecca Ludin          F3034       70/107     1:11:03   11:49     2:34:39
848   Lisa Zabratanski       F4044       66/110     1:12:31   11:50     2:34:55
849   Stephanie Zillig       F4549        42/75     1:05:15   11:50     2:34:57
850   Shyamsunder Vanga      M4549        51/58     1:05:33   11:51     2:35:03
851   Kelly Kerres           F4549        43/75     1:08:48   11:51     2:35:07
852   Casey Gaylord          M2529        48/53     1:06:49   11:51     2:35:11
853   Lauren Ramshaw         F3034       71/107     1:12:32   11:51     2:35:14
854   Lori McFate            F5054        36/64     1:08:27   11:52     2:35:15
855   Dawn Bergom            F5054        37/64     1:06:19   11:54     2:35:46
856   Stephanie Willcox      F3539       83/122     1:10:05   11:54     2:35:49
857   Charlie Fowler         M75UP          2/5     1:10:05   11:54     2:35:49
858   Ava Soliz              F1519          6/9     1:13:07   11:54     2:35:51
859   Amy Soliz              F4044       67/110     1:13:07   11:54     2:35:52
860   Crystal Verschoore     F3539       84/122     1:08:24   11:55     2:35:56
861   Christine Immich Rodri F4044       68/110     1:15:17   11:55     2:36:06
862   Valerie Thompson       F5054        38/64     1:14:46   11:55     2:36:07
863   Leslie Curry           F4044       69/110     1:12:02   11:57     2:36:21
864   Emily Bivens           F3539       85/122     1:12:03   11:57     2:36:22
865   Hailey Delf            F3034       72/107     1:11:02   11:57     2:36:22
866   Randy Amundson         M5559        29/41     1:14:18   11:57     2:36:22
867   Denise Amundson        F6064        18/39     1:14:18   11:57     2:36:23
868   Sara Hennigh           F4549        44/75     1:16:59   11:58     2:36:34
869   Christy Brown          F5054        39/64     1:08:41   11:58     2:36:35
870   Rachel Noppe           F4044       70/110     1:09:44   11:58     2:36:36
871   Christine Fox          F3034       73/107     1:13:27   11:58     2:36:45
872   Karen Kasperski        F5559        18/36     1:07:51   11:59     2:36:56
873   Steph Sweeden          F4549        45/75     1:07:51   11:59     2:36:57
874   Michelle Burken        F2529        59/79     1:13:00   11:59     2:36:58
875   Mary Emery             F6569         4/14     1:10:53   12:00     2:37:01
876   Charlie Johnson        M7074         5/10     1:13:29   12:00     2:37:02
877   Gayle Haun             F5559        19/36     1:13:29   12:00     2:37:03
878   Dawn Hinds             F5559        20/36     1:11:01   12:00     2:37:03
879   Mark Hestness          M5559        30/41     1:10:34   12:02     2:37:31
880   Courtney Bielis        F3034       74/107     1:08:37   12:02     2:37:35
881   Michelle Kimm          F4549        46/75     1:10:33   12:02     2:37:36
882   Minji Kwon             F4044       71/110     1:11:17   12:02     2:37:38
883   Lynn Kilburg           F5054        40/64     1:12:38   12:03     2:37:43
884   James Buhman           M7074         6/10     1:12:56   12:04     2:37:55
885   Jamie Diiulio          F4044       72/110     1:14:39   12:04     2:37:56
886   Amber Deblieck         F3539       86/122     1:12:38   12:04     2:37:59
887   Payton Rousseau        F2024        18/35     1:10:28   12:04     2:38:03
888   Abby Sears             F2024        19/35     1:08:10   12:05     2:38:07
889   Josh Sears             M4549        52/58     1:08:10   12:05     2:38:07
890   Kristine Fosler        F4549        47/75     1:11:14   12:05     2:38:08
891   Shanna Davis           F4044       73/110     1:12:01   12:05     2:38:09
892   Sara Edwards           F3034       75/107     1:08:51   12:05     2:38:15
893   Teresa Tittle          F3034       76/107     1:11:56   12:06     2:38:23
894   Matt Deblaey           M2529        49/53     1:11:56   12:06     2:38:23
895   Sarah Goodin           F4044       74/110     1:14:21   12:06     2:38:30
896   Tonya Joens            F3539       87/122     1:11:03   12:07     2:38:33
897   Elizabeth Lutz         F3034       77/107     1:09:55   12:07     2:38:34
898   Hailey Neels           F2024        20/35     1:12:42   12:07     2:38:39
899   Mattie Buller          F2024        21/35     1:08:34   12:07     2:38:40
900   Heather White          F3034       78/107     1:12:57   12:07     2:38:42
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901   Gary Loy               M6569        12/24     1:18:44   12:10     2:39:19
902   Kurt Swanson           M5054        48/58     1:20:37   12:12     2:39:43
903   Michelle Barrett       F4044       75/110     1:11:14   12:12     2:39:49
904   Emily Buckles          F3539       88/122     1:14:45   12:13     2:39:54
905   Lauren Endress         F2024        22/35     1:13:38   12:14     2:40:15
906   Alexis Abbinanti       F2024        23/35     1:13:39   12:14     2:40:16
907   Renae Yahn             F1519          7/9     1:07:07   12:15     2:40:16
908   Sara Stout             F4549        48/75     1:14:54   12:16     2:40:40
909   John Leibforth         M5559        31/41     1:11:24   12:17     2:40:43
910   Unknown Runner         M????         6/10     1:12:54   12:18     2:40:56
911   Debbie Gassman         F5054        41/64     1:12:49   12:18     2:40:56
912   Cortney Crump          F2529        60/79     1:10:34   12:18     2:41:04
913   Monica Torres          F3034       79/107     1:09:36   12:20     2:41:27
914   Hillary Barrett        F3539       89/122     1:12:40   12:20     2:41:33
915   Sarah Habben           F3539       90/122     1:15:42   12:21     2:41:35
916   Julie Ellis            F3539       91/122     1:13:21   12:22     2:41:53
917   Shari Huecksteadt      F4549        49/75     1:15:17   12:22     2:42:00
918   Dianne Cherry          F6064        19/39     1:07:47   12:24     2:42:16
919   Amber Guzzo            F2024        24/35     1:08:34   12:24     2:42:22
920   Marla Schultz          F5054        42/64     1:13:48   12:24     2:42:25
921   Laura Holt             F5054        43/64     1:10:57   12:24     2:42:25
922   Ines Beltre            F3034       80/107     1:14:17   12:25     2:42:35
923   Josh Holeman           M2024        19/20     1:11:42   12:26     2:42:42
924   Stevi Mulvehill        F2024        25/35     1:11:43   12:26     2:42:43
925   Christine Gallagher    F5054        44/64     1:15:08   12:26     2:42:45
926   Kate Freeman           F2529        61/79     1:17:36   12:26     2:42:52
927   Kathy Mackie           F6064        20/39     1:08:19   12:27     2:42:56
928   Rhonda Wilkerson       M5559        32/41     1:16:25   12:27     2:42:56
929   Justin Lusk            M2529        50/53     1:07:13   12:27     2:43:04
930   Gabrielle Lusk         F2529        62/79     1:07:13   12:27     2:43:04
931   Unknown Runner         M????         7/10     1:13:46   12:28     2:43:10
932   Suzanne Fredrickson    F5559        21/36     1:14:51   12:28     2:43:16
933   Omolara Ayodele        F6064        21/39     1:14:21   12:30     2:43:36
934   Amy Zero               F3539       92/122     1:14:32   12:30     2:43:37
935   Betj Bryant            F6064        22/39     1:16:46   12:31     2:43:48
936   Allison Ditmore        F2529        63/79     1:11:40   12:31     2:43:53
937   Mark Whitaker          M3539        63/70     1:07:22   12:31     2:43:55
938   Rick Fink              M6569        13/24     1:11:56   12:32     2:44:04
939   Dennis Bishop          M6569        14/24     1:17:20   12:32     2:44:05
940   Kathy Jean Hermeyer    F5559        22/36     1:19:07   12:32     2:44:08
941   Destiny Deal           F2529        64/79     1:11:21   12:32     2:44:08
942   Susan Krumholz         F5054        45/64     1:14:52   12:32     2:44:10
943   Cari Shorter           F4044       76/110     1:14:51   12:32     2:44:10
944   Chrissy Sarver         F4044       77/110     1:14:52   12:32     2:44:11
945   Kathy Krogmeier        F6569         5/14     1:15:08   12:34     2:44:29
946   Morgan Pranger         F2529        65/79     1:13:06   12:36     2:44:55
947   Avigail Rodriguez      F2529        66/79     1:13:06   12:36     2:44:56
948   William Woehrle        M75UP          3/5     1:16:56   12:36     2:44:59
949   Cassie Grafton         F3034       81/107     1:14:34   12:37     2:45:14
950   Mark Murphy            M6569        15/24     1:08:45   12:38     2:45:18
951   Mike Schulte           M5559        33/41     1:17:16   12:38     2:45:20
952   Laura Nunez            F3539       93/122     1:10:23   12:38     2:45:23
953   Mark Heuer             M6569        16/24     1:20:41   12:39     2:45:43
954   Mark Lucas             M6064        33/38     1:17:03   12:40     2:45:48
955   Jim Trivette           M6569        17/24     1:15:09   12:41     2:46:07
956   Robert Meyers          M3539        64/70     1:09:34   12:42     2:46:10
957   Tara Miller            F3539       94/122     1:13:46   12:43     2:46:27
958   Donghee Han            F4549        50/75     1:11:17   12:44     2:46:37
959   Heather Williams       F3539       95/122     1:17:01   12:44     2:46:46
960   Diane Moncrief         F4044       78/110     1:16:40   12:45     2:46:56
961   Alissa Modrow          F4044       79/110     1:16:40   12:45     2:46:57
962   Amy Barker             F4549        51/75     1:13:51   12:45     2:46:58
963   Yogesh Joshi           M4549        53/58     1:15:58   12:46     2:47:03
964   Robyn Hauser           F2529        67/79     1:08:33   12:46     2:47:06
965   Daniele Scott          F3034       82/107     1:11:52   12:46     2:47:13
966   Tara Scudder           F3539       96/122     1:14:06   12:47     2:47:16
967   Jennifer Ewoldt        F4549        52/75     1:13:17   12:47     2:47:28
968   Leah Wagner            F0114          1/2     1:12:58   12:49     2:47:42
969   Jennifer Brozovich     F4549        53/75     1:19:14   12:49     2:47:42
970   Christopher Boggs      M3539        65/70     1:12:40   12:49     2:47:42
971   Haeli Juthani          F2024        26/35     1:15:52   12:49     2:47:44
972   Karrie Heaton          F4044       80/110     1:14:56   12:49     2:47:51
973   Jessica Johnson        F4549        54/75     1:16:32   12:50     2:47:59
974   Lacey Billington       F3539       97/122     1:07:11   12:51     2:48:10
975   Jessica Ohara          F3539       98/122     1:14:56   12:51     2:48:13
976   Patrick Wagner         M5054        49/58     1:12:58   12:51     2:48:16
977   Charlotte Hartman      F3539       99/122     1:21:46   12:52     2:48:21
978   Kiki Faran             F4549        55/75     1:15:46   12:52     2:48:28
979   Jennifer Fairchild     F5054        46/64     1:23:23   12:53     2:48:35
980   Melanie Fiscus         F5054        47/64     1:17:35   12:55     2:49:02
981   Paul Schmidt           M6064        34/38     1:11:43   12:55     2:49:03
982   Jacqueline Hinnant     F4044       81/110     1:12:06   12:57     2:49:28
983   Christy Unzicker       F6064        23/39     1:13:01   12:57     2:49:34
984   Jeff Andreesen         M5559        34/41     1:14:35   12:58     2:49:44
985   Jonathan Schmidt       M4044        66/71     1:14:23   12:58     2:49:50
986   Lynda Joiner           F6064        24/39     1:16:02   12:59     2:49:55
987   Brittany Zeimet        F2024        27/35     1:13:06   12:59     2:50:03
988   Mary Glass             F5559        23/36     1:18:50   13:00     2:50:06
989   Dave Timmons           M6569        18/24     1:19:00   13:00     2:50:10
990   Brent Stevens          M3539        66/70     1:11:24   13:00     2:50:17
991   Danell Debacker        F4044       82/110     1:20:01   13:00     2:50:17
992   Sandy Madison          F6569         6/14     1:20:01   13:00     2:50:18
993   Penny Danielson        F75UP          1/1     1:20:04   13:01     2:50:22
994   Nancy Sivertsen        F6064        25/39     1:20:35   13:01     2:50:24
995   Timothy Tigges         M6064        35/38     1:19:31   13:02     2:50:44
996   Heidi Spotts Manthey   F4044       83/110     1:21:23   13:03     2:50:56
997   Rachel Engnell         F2529        68/79     1:18:17   13:04     2:51:04
998   Michal Steiner         F3539      100/122     1:15:36   13:06     2:51:26
999   Dr David Bruce         M75UP          4/5               13:06     2:51:29
1000  Merl Sage              M5054        50/58     1:20:06   13:06     2:51:32
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1001  Brittany Ronek         F3034       83/107     1:14:54   13:06     2:51:35
1002  Sara Banner            F4044       84/110     1:19:44   13:08     2:51:54
1003  Diane Muncy            F6569         7/14     1:20:50   13:08     2:51:57
1004  McKinsey Schurr        F3034       84/107     1:07:49   13:08     2:52:01
1005  Sara McGinnis          F3034       85/107     1:16:02   13:09     2:52:05
1006  Kevin Dumser           M4044        67/71     1:13:26   13:09     2:52:08
1007  Ellen Jardine          F1519          8/9     1:13:28   13:10     2:52:29
1008  Paul Fanning           M5559        35/41     1:20:47   13:11     2:52:36
1009  Albrey Traman          F3539      101/122     1:23:06   13:11     2:52:42
1010  Nathan Watson          M3539        67/70     1:17:45   13:13     2:53:02
1011  Donald Behrens         M6569        19/24     1:15:12   13:15     2:53:28
1012  Tracy Burke Carriere   F5054        48/64     1:25:35   13:18     2:54:03
1013  Melissa Smith          F4044       85/110     1:25:35   13:18     2:54:03
1014  Chris Fredrickson      F5054        49/64     1:12:14   13:18     2:54:14
1015  Nandini Joshi          F4549        56/75     1:21:55   13:19     2:54:17
1016  Jeremy Koester         M4549        54/58     1:21:19   13:19     2:54:20
1017  Brenda Wheeler         F2529        69/79     1:20:54   13:22     2:55:04
1018  Claire Vandevoord      F3034       86/107     1:20:53   13:22     2:55:04
1019  Emily Merkle           F2024        28/35     1:17:11   13:23     2:55:14
1020  Pam Martens            F6064        26/39     1:33:32   13:24     2:55:21
1021  Beth Loy               F6569         8/14     1:20:05   13:24     2:55:32
1022  Daniel Riese II        M2529        51/53     1:18:21   13:24     2:55:33
1023  Sarah Znaniecki        F4549        57/75     1:15:23   13:25     2:55:34
1024  Meredith Hamilton      F5559        24/36     1:18:43   13:25     2:55:36
1025  Louis Allers           M3539        68/70     1:20:04   13:25     2:55:38
1026  Jordan Brautigam       F3034       87/107     1:18:11   13:25     2:55:45
1027  Megan Carney           F3034       88/107     1:19:33   13:25     2:55:46
1028  Amanda Bonde           F4549        58/75     1:20:10   13:26     2:55:51
1029  Tiffany Anderson       F4044       86/110     1:20:11   13:26     2:55:52
1030  Katie Janson           F4044       87/110     1:21:32   13:26     2:55:55
1031  Teresa Flack           F6064        27/39     1:15:19   13:27     2:56:07
1032  Andrew Koski           M4044        68/71     1:15:25   13:28     2:56:15
1033  Golda Ewalt            F5054        50/64     1:23:46   13:28     2:56:16
1034  Carla Hein             F4549        59/75     1:17:38   13:30     2:56:41
1035  Amanda Le May          F3034       89/107     1:19:49   13:30     2:56:45
1036  Teah Shirk             F3539      102/122     1:20:01   13:31     2:56:53
1037  Kristen Grchan         F3034       90/107     1:22:02   13:31     2:56:54
1038  Sue Jurgensen          F5054        51/64     1:17:42   13:31     2:56:56
1039  Justine Barati         F4549        60/75     1:16:40   13:31     2:56:58
1040  Carrieann Smith        F4549        61/75     1:19:57   13:32     2:57:05
1041  Jessica Peniston       F3034       91/107     1:26:21   13:32     2:57:17
1042  Shaylea Lecraw         F2529        70/79     1:19:29   13:33     2:57:27
1043  Sue Miller             F5559        25/36     1:23:45   13:34     2:57:32
1044  Gennifer Schroeder     F2529        71/79     1:21:08   13:35     2:57:44
1045  Carol Hultquist        F6064        28/39     1:21:35   13:35     2:57:47
1046  Christian Lemmler      F4549        62/75     1:20:36   13:35     2:57:52
1047  Kathleen Vondran       F5054        52/64     1:20:01   13:35     2:57:55
1048  Erica Johnson          F3539      103/122     1:21:48   13:35     2:57:57
1049  Veronica Foley         F6569         9/14     1:21:56   13:36     2:58:00
1050  Kirsten Brown          F3539      104/122     1:21:46   13:36     2:58:05
1051  Kara Moon              F3539      105/122     1:19:14   13:36     2:58:06
1052  Lucy Manis             F7074          2/5     1:21:47   13:37     2:58:13
1053  Andre Holsomback       F4044       88/110     1:21:48   13:38     2:58:36
1054  Sierra Caldwell        F2024        29/35     1:19:20   13:40     2:58:52
1055  Tami Anderson          F6064        29/39     1:18:47   13:40     2:58:53
1056  Chris Peralta          M3034        62/69     1:15:45   13:40     2:59:01
1057  Yingxiao Song          F3034       92/107     1:13:57   13:41     2:59:06
1058  Tanya Marx             F4044       89/110     1:23:44   13:41     2:59:13
1059  Kaily Douglas          F3034       93/107     1:14:07   13:43     2:59:30
1060  Brian Calsyn           M3034        63/69     1:14:08   13:43     2:59:30
1061  Becky Eserhaut         F5054        53/64     1:25:00   13:43     2:59:35
1062  Abigail Temple         F3539      106/122     1:18:52   13:43     2:59:40
1063  Angela Valleroy        F4044       90/110     1:18:52   13:43     2:59:41
1064  Anna Bielak            F5054        54/64     1:23:34   13:44     2:59:46
1065  Erin Mahr              F3539      107/122     1:21:49   13:44     2:59:48
1066  Ashley Wirth           F3539      108/122     1:21:40   13:47     3:00:25
1067  Bouyella Reddy         M6064        36/38     1:23:36   13:47     3:00:28
1068  Dawn Moore             F5054        55/64     1:19:23   13:50     3:01:02
1069  Maribel Ziga           F3034       94/107     1:20:05   13:50     3:01:06
1070  John Pitzel            M5559        36/41     1:22:55   13:54     3:01:57
1071  Unknown Runner         M????         8/10     1:19:48   13:56     3:02:20
1072  Tonya Norgard          F4044       91/110     1:22:07   13:57     3:02:36
1073  Emma Janecek           F1519          9/9     1:22:07   13:57     3:02:36
1074  Jeana Arevalo          F3034       95/107     1:17:50   13:59     3:02:59
1075  Mollie Fagan           F3034       96/107     1:21:59   13:59     3:02:59
1076  Drusilla Heggen        F7074          3/5     1:26:33   13:59     3:03:04
1077  Jaboa King             F3034       97/107     1:21:49   14:01     3:03:27
1078  Kate Fleetwood         F4044       92/110     1:19:54   14:01     3:03:28
1079  Janice Roome           F5559        26/36     1:26:34   14:01     3:03:35
1080  Megan Roome            F2529        72/79     1:26:34   14:01     3:03:35
1081  Chandler May           F2529        73/79     1:24:23   14:03     3:04:00
1082  Erin Sommers           F4044       93/110     1:16:10   14:05     3:04:22
1083  Kathi Myers            F4549        63/75     1:23:45   14:07     3:04:48
1084  Andrew Dearing         M4044        69/71     1:19:50   14:07     3:04:51
1085  Michelle Boyd          F5054        56/64     1:28:04   14:07     3:04:52
1086  Maggie Talbott         F2024        30/35     1:23:34   14:09     3:05:22
1087  Kirk Mossage           M5559        37/41     1:29:31   14:11     3:05:40
1088  Erin Stuedemann        F3539      109/122     1:24:29   14:12     3:05:58
1089  Breanna Fitzpatrick    F4044       94/110     1:24:31   14:13     3:06:13
1090  Juan Camacho           M3034        64/69     1:28:03   14:15     3:06:31
1091  Adam Sanders           M2024        20/20     1:15:07   14:15     3:06:34
1092  Daryel Jeffers         M5559        38/41     1:10:46   14:15     3:06:35
1093  Rebecca Erickson       F3539      110/122     1:21:15   14:16     3:06:46
1094  Hailey Ammons          F0114          2/2     1:23:44   14:16     3:06:48
1095  Maddy Deyoung          F2024        31/35     1:24:24   14:17     3:06:54
1096  Sharon Ammons          F4549        64/75     1:23:46   14:17     3:07:02
1097  Bridget Ehrmann        F3539      111/122     1:21:40   14:19     3:07:30
1098  Trish Pugh             F6064        30/39     1:24:03   14:21     3:07:56
1099  Jacquelyn Depoorter    F6064        31/39     1:28:00   14:22     3:08:11
1100  Heather Roberts        F3034       98/107     1:26:59   14:23     3:08:18
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1101  Laura Dominguez        F6064        32/39     1:23:41   14:23     3:08:25
1102  Melissa Nunn           F5559        27/36     1:28:51   14:24     3:08:30
1103  Desiree Bryant         F3539      112/122     1:23:25   14:24     3:08:38
1104  Justin Roe             M4044        70/71     1:27:57   14:28     3:09:28
1105  Erin Grimme            F4044       95/110     1:27:57   14:28     3:09:29
1106  Dave Lambert           M6569        20/24     1:30:28   14:29     3:09:37
1107  Lourdes Reyes          F4549        65/75     1:24:44   14:29     3:09:39
1108  Unknown Runner         M????         9/10     1:21:14   14:29     3:09:39
1109  Wendy Grimme           F6569        10/14     1:27:56   14:31     3:10:08
1110  Mike Regan             M5054        51/58     1:32:30   14:32     3:10:18
1111  Unknown Runner         M????        10/10     1:27:51   14:37     3:11:17
1112  Julie Evans            F6064        33/39     1:23:27   14:38     3:11:34
1113  Stephanie Sales        F4044       96/110     1:26:42   14:38     3:11:34
1114  Molly Dorton           F4044       97/110     1:27:41   14:39     3:11:43
1115  Amber Bowers           F3034       99/107     1:26:21   14:40     3:12:06
1116  George Strader         M6569        21/24     1:24:02   14:40     3:12:08
1117  Melina Harris          F4549        66/75     1:21:29   14:41     3:12:10
1118  Ken Sutter             M5054        52/58     1:30:43   14:41     3:12:11
1119  Sam Rodman             M3034        65/69     1:19:22   14:44     3:12:49
1120  Sandra Crawley         F4044       98/110     1:26:05   14:44     3:12:54
1121  Heather Hickson        F4549        67/75     1:28:05   14:46     3:13:19
1122  Sharon Asher           F4549        68/75     1:30:57   14:46     3:13:19
1123  Cindy Bancroft         F4549        69/75     1:30:57   14:46     3:13:19
1124  David Coen             M7074         7/10     1:30:10   14:46     3:13:22
1125  Lindsay Minch          F3034      100/107     1:27:36   14:47     3:13:37
1126  Lynn Ellerbrock        F4044       99/110     1:25:07   14:49     3:13:53
1127  Asher Vanatta          F2024        32/35     1:19:20   14:50     3:14:15
1128  Emily Oswald           F2529        74/79     1:26:25   14:50     3:14:16
1129  Ed Chamberlin          M6569        22/24     1:27:27   14:53     3:14:46
1130  Tammy Albright         F5054        57/64     1:28:30   14:54     3:15:03
1131  Tina Davidhizar        F3539      113/122     1:21:31   14:54     3:15:11
1132  Rebecca Courtright     F4044      100/110     1:28:42   14:55     3:15:23
1133  Ellen Ryan             F6569        11/14     1:25:15   14:56     3:15:37
1134  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F6569        12/14     1:32:03   14:57     3:15:47
1135  Angie Sperry           F5559        28/36     1:32:17   14:58     3:15:53
1136  Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044      101/110     1:28:46   15:01     3:16:36
1137  Scott Hoag             M5054        53/58     1:29:15   15:04     3:17:13
1138  Angela Oyesiku         F3539      114/122     1:37:15   15:05     3:17:30
1139  Kevin Preslan          M3034        66/69     1:31:32   15:06     3:17:38
1140  Janet Youngs           F6064        34/39     1:31:28   15:10     3:18:40
1141  Colin Johnson          M3034        67/69     1:30:15   15:17     3:20:04
1142  Courtney Hickson       F2529        75/79     1:30:16   15:17     3:20:05
1143  Dannie Reynolds        M5559        39/41     1:31:51   15:17     3:20:08
1144  Alan McDermott         M75UP          5/5     1:31:55   15:17     3:20:09
1145  Renee Ash              F4549        70/75     1:35:47   15:18     3:20:20
1146  Molly Burns            F4044      102/110     1:35:49   15:18     3:20:20
1147  Stuart Burns           M7074         8/10     1:35:50   15:18     3:20:21
1148  William Markovich      M5559        40/41     1:34:15   15:19     3:20:30
1149  Breanna Anderson       F2529        76/79     1:29:15   15:21     3:20:53
1150  Teresa Messersmith     F3539      115/122     1:29:48   15:21     3:20:57
1151  Davia Gallup           F6569        13/14     1:34:52   15:22     3:21:06
1152  Cathy Lack             F6064        35/39     1:34:51   15:22     3:21:06
1153  Danica Diedrich        F3034      101/107     1:30:40   15:28     3:22:37
1154  Benjamin Urek          M4549        55/58     1:21:33   15:29     3:22:38
1155  Kate Lawson            F2529        77/79     1:26:05   15:35     3:24:01
1156  Vickie Everly          F4044      103/110     1:32:13   15:35     3:24:05
1157  Michelle Johnson       F4044      104/110     1:28:39   15:36     3:24:12
1158  Becca Bacon            M3034        68/69     1:37:26   15:36     3:24:19
1159  Karen Wente            F5559        29/36     1:37:26   15:36     3:24:20
1160  David Stephan          M5054        54/58     1:28:03   15:37     3:24:29
1161  Mollie Langley         F5054        58/64     1:25:46   15:39     3:24:49
1162  Lisa Weber             F6064        36/39     1:34:57   15:39     3:24:51
1163  Paulette Klemme        F7074          4/5     1:37:03   15:45     3:26:07
1164  Kristin Lee            F5559        30/36     1:31:37   15:49     3:27:04
1165  Laura Elliott          F3539      116/122     1:33:35   15:53     3:27:53
1166  Robert Jeffries        M7074         9/10     1:38:13   15:56     3:28:33
1167  Amy Moskowitz          F4549        71/75     1:38:13   15:56     3:28:33
1168  Toby Murphy            F5054        59/64     1:22:52   15:58     3:29:03
1169  Leasa Carr             F5559        31/36     1:27:50   15:58     3:29:08
1170  Toby Loy               M5559        41/41     1:35:41   15:59     3:29:11
1171  Meghan Johnson         F3034      102/107     1:35:41   15:59     3:29:11
1172  Carol Wolfe            F6064        37/39     1:34:35   15:59     3:29:15
1173  Melinda Baker          F5559        32/36     1:37:10   16:00     3:29:34
1174  Elizabeth Williams     F6064        38/39     1:33:48   16:01     3:29:47
1175  Jo Faris               F7074          5/5     1:37:40   16:02     3:29:52
1176  Christina Anderson     F5054        60/64     1:39:34   16:06     3:30:43
1177  Tony Bergthold         M5054        55/58     1:34:46   16:07     3:31:05
1178  Leona Carlough         F5559        33/36     1:39:36   16:08     3:31:21
1179  Michael Carton         M4044        71/71     1:40:23   16:10     3:31:39
1180  Anne Carton            F6064        39/39     1:40:24   16:10     3:31:39
1181  Jenny Hofmann          F4549        72/75     1:39:33   16:12     3:32:02
1182  Merriam Jolly          F4549        73/75     1:39:33   16:12     3:32:02
1183  Mandi Vanderleest      F3539      117/122     1:40:58   16:14     3:32:32
1184  Sharon Ryan            F4044      105/110     1:27:01   16:20     3:33:50
1185  Jack Spinello          M4549        56/58     1:40:53   16:20     3:33:53
1186  Kelli Hoag             F4549        74/75     1:40:54   16:20     3:33:54
1187  Mike Powell            M4549        57/58     1:43:35   16:21     3:34:08
1188  Jolene Powell          F4044      106/110     1:43:36   16:21     3:34:09
1189  Marcia Ryan            F6569        14/14     1:22:00   16:27     3:35:18
1190  Bill Ryan              M6569        23/24     1:22:02   16:27     3:35:19
1191  Monika Manon           F5559        34/36     1:41:26   16:30     3:36:02
1192  Trina Larrison         F3034      103/107     1:41:26   16:30     3:36:02
1193  Tadd Niemann           M5054        56/58     1:43:59   16:31     3:36:21
1194  Tandy Huber            F5559        35/36     1:44:00   16:31     3:36:21
1195  Matthew Jones          M3539        69/70     1:42:37   16:35     3:37:02
1196  Emily Ryerson          F2024        33/35     1:43:33   16:37     3:37:29
1197  Sharon Sarver          F4549        75/75     1:41:21   16:38     3:37:51
1198  Marybeth Kugler        F5054        61/64     1:41:22   16:38     3:37:54
1199  Chelsey Senko          F3034      104/107     1:39:41   16:46     3:39:33
1200  John Spataro           M6569        24/24     1:36:52   16:47     3:39:50
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1201  Michele Pitts          F5054        62/64     1:37:51   16:53     3:41:02
1202  Rory Kelly             M3539        70/70     1:42:22   16:53     3:41:10
1203  Jill Scherbring        F5054        63/64     1:41:27   16:57     3:41:53
1204  Jamie Dobin            F3539      118/122     1:37:38   17:02     3:43:00
1205  Jennifer Norville      F4044      107/110     1:44:54   17:06     3:43:58
1206  Kevin Norville         M5054        57/58     1:44:54   17:06     3:43:59
1207  Alexis David           F2024        34/35     1:43:37   17:07     3:44:02
1208  Cindy Barnett          F5559        36/36     1:44:45   17:07     3:44:03
1209  Charles Potter         M7074        10/10     1:43:47   17:15     3:45:50
1210  Lawton Warzala         M6064        37/38     1:46:14   17:19     3:46:51
1211  Mariah Morse           F3539      119/122     1:46:41   17:25     3:48:06
1212  Dawn Carlson           F4044      108/110     1:46:41   17:25     3:48:06
1213  Mary Hemm              F2529        78/79     1:45:11   17:39     3:51:08
1214  Erin Hemm              F4044      109/110     1:45:12   17:39     3:51:08
1215  Jennifer Swisher       F3539      120/122     1:43:51   17:51     3:53:39
1216  Megan Hoffman          F3539      121/122     1:45:10   17:52     3:53:59
1217  Barbara Corpman        F3034      105/107     1:45:11   17:52     3:53:59
1218  Brent Barnett          M6064        38/38     1:45:57   17:57     3:55:04
1219  Brenda Geesey          F5054        64/64     1:47:39   18:04     3:56:29
1220  Tiffany McNeely        F3539      122/122     1:44:40   18:06     3:56:56
1221  Derek Blasdell         M3034        69/69     1:43:05   18:09     3:57:34
1222  Jade Blasdell          F2529        79/79     1:43:05   18:09     3:57:34
1223  Baylor Hill            M2529        52/53       49:24   18:12     3:58:16
1224  Greg Carpenter         M5054        58/58     1:43:57   19:26     4:14:34
1225  Shelly Laughlin        F2024        35/35     1:49:36   19:32     4:15:52
1226  Carl Zies              M2529        53/53     1:49:35   19:32     4:15:53
1227  Vanessa McClune        F3034      106/107     1:54:45   21:37     4:43:07
1228  Tara Paulsen           F3034      107/107     1:54:47   21:37     4:43:08
0     Guy Heller             M4549        58/58                                
0     Erica Hunt             F4044      110/110                                
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